Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2021-2022

Variable 1-Yr. Option Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Undergraduate Cohort

Entering in Academic Year 2021-2022

Variable 1-Yr. Option Tuition &
Mandatory Fees Undergraduate
Cohort (Note 2)

Resident | Border State

Resident [Border State | Non-Resident |  Resident Border State | Non-Resident Student Tuition & Tuition& | Non-Resident

No. | Statutory | Statutory Statutory Designated | Designated | Designated | Endowment Student Center | Student Health |Inter-Collegiate| ~University | Mandatory | Mandatory Tuition &
SCHs | Tuition Tuition [Tuition (Note 1)  Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Rec. Sports Fee Fee Fee Athletic Fee | Services Fee Fees Fees Mandatory Fees
1 50.00 80.00 458.00 204.87 212.31 302.88 2.00 100.00 3.00 50.00 13.18 93.67 516.72 554.16 1,022.73
2 100.00 | 160.00 916.00 366.52 381.42 562.80 4.00 100.00 6.00 50.00 26.36 135.34 788.22 863.12 1,800.50
3 150.00 | 240.00 | 1,374.00 528.44 550.50 822.76 6.00 100.00 9.00 50.00 39.54 177.01| 1,059.99 | 1,172.05 2,578.31
4 200.00 | 320.00 | 1,832.00 690.40 719.90 | 1,082.70 8.00 100.00 12.00 50.00 52.72 218.68 | 1,331.80 | 1,481.30 3,356.10
5 250.00 | 400.00 | 2,290.00 852.33 889.00 | 1,342.94 10.00 100.00 15.00 50.00 65.90 260.35 | 1,603.58 | 1,790.25 | 4,134.19
6 300.00 | 480.00 | 2,748.00 | 1,013.98 | 1,058.40 ( 1,602.90 12.00 100.00 18.00 50.00 79.08 302.02 | 1,875.08 | 2,099.50 | 4,912.00
7 350.00 [ 560.00 [ 3,206.00 | 1,175.90 | 1,227.50 ( 1,862.83 14.00 100.00 21.00 50.00 92.26 343.69 | 2,146.85 | 2,408.45 5,689.78
8 400.00 | 640.00 | 3,664.00 | 1,337.88 | 1,396.89 | 2,122.77 16.00 100.00 24.00 50.00 105.44 385.36 | 2,418.68 | 2,717.69 6,467.57
9 450.00 | 720.00 | 4,122.00| 1,499.53 | 1,566.01 | 2,382.73 18.00 100.00 27.00 50.00 118.62 427.03 | 2,690.18 | 3,026.66 7,245.38
10 500.00 [ 800.00 | 4,580.00 | 1,661.46 | 1,735.12  2,642.66 20.00 100.00 30.00 50.00 131.80 468.70 | 2,961.96 | 3,335.62 8,023.16
11 550.00 [ 880.00 [ 5,038.00 | 1,823.40 | 1,904.51 ( 2,902.62 22.00 100.00 33.00 50.00 144.98 510.37 | 3,233.75 | 3,644.86 8,800.97
12 600.00 [ 960.00 | 5,496.00 | 2,256.08 | 2,344.63 | 3,433.59 24.00 100.00 36.00 50.00 158.16 552.04 | 3,776.28 | 4,224.83 9,849.79
13 650.00 (1,040.00 | 5,954.00 | 2,279.74 | 2,375.75 | 3,555.55 26.00 100.00 39.00 50.00 158.16 593.71 | 3,896.61 | 4,382.62 | 10,476.42
14 700.00 (1,120.00 | 6,412.00 | 2,303.68 | 2,406.84 | 3,677.19 28.00 100.00 42.00 50.00 158.16 635.38 | 4,017.22 | 4,540.38 | 11,102.73
15 750.00 (1,200.00 | 6,870.00 | 2,327.38 | 2,438.01 | 3,799.19 30.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,137.54 | 4,698.17 | 11,729.35
16 800.00 (1,280.00 | 7,328.00 | 2,347.05| 2,465.15( 3,916.89 32.00 100.00 48.00 50.00 158.16 702.00 | 4,237.21 | 4,835.31 | 12,335.05
17 850.00 (1,360.00 | 7,786.00 | 2,366.73 | 2,492.29 | 4,034.87 34.00 100.00 51.00 50.00 158.16 727.00 | 4,336.89 | 4,972.45 | 12,941.03
18 900.00 (1,440.00 | 8,244.00| 2,386.41 | 2,519.09 | 4,152.55 36.00 100.00 54.00 50.00 158.16 752.00 | 4,436.57 | 5,109.25 | 13,546.71
19 950.00 (1,520.00 | 8,702.00 | 3,083.21 | 3,223.36 | 4,947.62 38.00 100.00 57.00 50.00 158.16 777.00 | 5,213.37 | 5,923.52 | 14,829.78
20 |1,000.00 |1,600.00 | 9,160.00 | 3,238.27 | 3,385.86 | 5,200.99 40.00 100.00 60.00 50.00 158.16 802.00 | 5,448.43 | 6,196.02 | 15,571.15
21 ]1,050.00 |1,680.00 | 9,618.00 | 3,393.62 | 3,548.38 | 5,454.02 42.00 100.00 63.00 50.00 158.16 827.00 | 5,683.78 | 6,468.54 | 16,312.18
22 ]1,100.00 |1,760.00 | 10,076.00 | 3,548.65 | 3,710.88 | 5,707.37 44.00 100.00 66.00 50.00 158.16 852.00 | 5,918.81 | 6,741.04 | 17,053.53
23 ]1,150.00 |1,840.00 | 10,534.00 | 3,703.70 | 3,873.37 | 5,960.40 46.00 100.00 69.00 50.00 158.16 877.00 | 6,153.86 | 7,013.53 | 17,794.56
24 ]1,200.00 |1,920.00 | 10,992.00 | 3,858.74 | 4,035.86 | 6,213.77 48.00 100.00 72.00 50.00 158.16 902.00 | 6,388.90 | 7,286.02 | 18,535.93

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education
Coordinating Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual
statutory rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2021-2022.

Note 2: All entering and transfer Freshmen are assigned, by default, to the Undergraduate 4-Year Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Cohort. Students must select the
AY 2021-2022 Variable 1-Yr. Option at time of enrollment. This Variable 1-Yr. Option tuition and mandatory fee plan expires at the end of Academic Year 2021-2022.

Note 3: CBET upper level undergraduate concentration courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH. See Differential tuition schdule for
additional information.

Note 4: Nursing(NURS) prefix courses will have additional Differential Tuition fees per SCH. See Differential tuition schedule for additional information.




